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Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.21LMAC

1) Alvarez, Nikolas 8 2) Harker, Jack S 8
3) Cicalese, Nathan D 7 4) Braden-Forge, Benjamin J 8

B--- DQLMSD
1) Everman, Shawn 8 2) Gitman, Maximilian 6
3) Trashkou, Matthew 7 4) Sloan, Liam 7

A--- DQLMSD
1) Dashko, Daniel 7 2) Drapkin, Liam 8
3) Deeley, Lucas 8 4) Carey, Brendan 8

 Event 5  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.68LMSD
1) McDonough, Lucas G 10 2) Ciamaichelo, Anthony 9
3) Cowart, Gabe 10 4) Shteyn, Alex 10

52.34 2:20.68
A2 2:35.53LMAC

1) Mazzeo, Nicholas A 9 2) Green, Robert B 10
3) Muntz, Jacob L 10 4) Mazzeo, Alexander W 9

55.30 2:35.53
B3 2:39.24LMSD

1) Turayev, Richard 10 2) Shin, Haven 9
3) Stefanovich, Nikita 9 4) Blumhardt, Gavin P 9

C4 x2:55.38LMSD
1) Kopitko, Nicholas 10 2) Hwan, Zach R 10
3) Horsnall, Bradley 9 4) Aloian, Arman A 10

B5 3:15.94LMAC
1) Cronholm, Maxwell 9 2) Kelly, Colin J 10
3) Douglass, Elliot S 10 4) Brasfield, Benjamin M 10

 Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.40LMSD
1) Holman, Logan R 12 2) Blumhardt, Jude 12
3) Mo, Darren N 12 4) Horton, Andrew 12

36.02 1:16.89 1:50.42 2:05.40
B2 2:11.56LMSD

1) Feldman, Ashton 12 2) Ferker, Joshua E 11
3) Meehan, Aidan 11 4) Wescott, William 12

B3 2:40.74LMAC
1) Powell, Anders T 11 2) Sarles, Ethan T 12
3) Navarro, Alessandro R 11 4) Steenhoff, Michael P 11

50.94 1:53.35 2:40.25 2:40.74
C4 3:05.29LMAC

1) Kurland, Charles M 11 2) Cicalese, Joseph Y 12
3) Harker, Owen S 11 4) Bakalorz, Matthew 11

A--- DQLMAC
1) Wroblewski, Alexander R 12 2) Niazy, Omar K 12
3) Given, Kyle 12 4) Root, Zachary A 12

37.59 1:24.54 1:41.93 DQ
 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:52.44LMSD

1) Ferker, Noah Z 14 2) Park, Ryan 13
3) McHugh, Ryan 13 4) Feldman, Jaden I 14

28.31 1:01.03 1:28.28 1:52.44

A2 1:53.55LMAC
1) Forster, Max R 14 2) Sultanik, Joshua B 14
3) Meyer, Jon E 14 4) Miller-Wilson, Benjamin 14

28.45 59.15 1:26.16 1:53.55
B3 2:06.92LMAC

1) Carson, Ryan W 13 2) Keating, Liam M 14
3) Bochanski, William 13 4) Tsukamoto, Kenta 13

36.22 1:08.83 1:38.35 2:06.92
B4 2:21.79LMSD

1) Gannon, Matthew 13 2) Chavchanidze, Lukas G 14
3) Yang, Zihan 13 4) Drapkin, Adam 13

35.32 1:13.07 1:47.11 2:21.79
C5 x2:25.24LMAC

1) Bakalorz, Jonathan 14 2) Shindler, Ryan E 13
3) Milz, Nicholas 13 4) Bielli, Zachary T 13

37.81 1:15.84 2:01.42 2:25.24
 Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.50LMAC

1) Given, Zach 15 2) Bochanski, Matthew 17
3) Graham, Jackson T 16 4) Shaw, Matthew 17

A2 1:45.96LMSD
1) Aust, Ben T 17 2) Zatonskyy, Denis 15
3) Shipp, Colin R 17 4) Rubin, Nathaniel 13

B3 1:57.12LMAC
1) Miller-Wilson, Elijah S 16 2) Maloney, Sean 16
3) McIntyre, Carter 15 4) Bieter, Danny 16

 
Event 9  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD  81 16.06Deeley, Lucas
LMAC  82 18.89Harker, Jack S
LMSD  53 19.35Celik, Eren
LMAC  84 20.87Alvarez, Nikolas
LMSD  75 21.94Sloan, Liam
LMAC  86 22.09Braden-Forge, Benjamin J

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 101 1:09.01McDonough, Lucas G
LMAC  92 1:10.81Mazzeo, Alexander W
LMAC  93 1:12.58Mazzeo, Nicholas A
LMSD 104 1:14.40Mo, Brendan
LMSD  95 1:18.83Ciamaichelo, Anthony
LMAC  96 1:42.43Cronholm, Maxwell
LMAC 107 x1:47.37Milz, Mikey

33.39 1:47.37
LMAC 108 x2:01.12Gambino, Andrew M
LMAC  99 x2:03.13Cicalese, Andrew O

35.50 2:03.13
 Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 121 58.97Blumhardt, Jude

27.68 58.97
LMSD 122 1:00.47Horton, Andrew

29.05 1:00.47
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(Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 123 1:02.63Kaup, Andrew

30.17 1:02.63
LMAC 124 1:05.31Niazy, Omar K

31.10 1:05.31
LMAC 125 1:13.19Wroblewski, Alexander R

34.17 1:13.19
LMAC 116 1:15.62Steenhoff, Michael P

36.25 1:15.62
 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 141 54.88Feldman, Jaden I

26.49 54.88
LMAC 142 55.24Forster, Max R

26.88 55.24
LMSD 133 57.25McHugh, Ryan

27.52 57.25
LMSD 134 59.35Lichtner, Patrick

28.11 59.35
LMAC 135 1:02.52Carson, Ryan W
LMAC 146 1:02.64Miller-Wilson, Benjamin

29.16 1:02.64
LMAC 137 x1:09.57Tsukamoto, Kenta

33.10 1:09.57
LMAC 148 x1:12.84Chalissery, Joseph G

33.53 1:12.84
LMAC 139 x1:22.53Milz, Nicholas

39.58 1:22.53
 Event 13  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 171 1:53.34Bochanski, Matthew
LMSD 152 1:53.65Zatonskyy, Denis
LMSD 173 1:53.96Shipp, Colin R
LMAC 174 1:59.43Shaw, Matthew
LMAC 165 2:07.90Maloney, Sean
LMSD 136 2:18.34Shtrambrand, Sam

 Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMSD  81 21.20Carey, Brendan
32.09 1:07.82 1:43.66 21.20

LMAC  82 21.84Muntz, Ryan E
57.18 1:28.23 21.84

LMSD  83 22.02Everman, Shawn
26.90 56.13 1:25.24 22.02

LMSD  74 22.64Dashko, Daniel
26.65 56.82 1:25.74 22.64

LMAC  85 24.03Harker, Jack S
26.91 56.09 1:25.28 24.03

LMAC  86 25.92Alvarez, Nikolas
28.95 1:01.71 1:35.54 25.92

 
Event 15  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 101 37.98Shteyn, Alex

LMAC  92 38.53Mazzeo, Alexander W
LMAC 103 38.93Muntz, Jacob L
LMAC 104 39.53Green, Robert B
LMSD 105 40.36Mo, Brendan
LMSD 106 40.96Turayev, Richard

 Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMSD 121 31.48Holman, Logan R
LMAC 122 33.97Given, Kyle
LMSD 123 34.36Feldman, Ashton
LMSD 114 35.67Meehan, Aidan
LMAC 125 40.20Chen, Alan
LMAC 116 40.71Powell, Anders T
LMAC 127 x41.21Cicalese, Joseph Y
LMAC 118 x43.41Navarro, Alessandro R
LMAC 119 x54.88Bakalorz, Matthew

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 141 1:00.72Ferker, Noah Z

29.66 1:00.72
LMAC 142 1:01.45Meyer, Jon E

29.88 1:01.45
LMSD 133 1:07.05Howard, Henry

32.42 1:07.05
LMSD 134 1:07.40Lichtner, Patrick

32.53 1:07.40
LMAC 135 1:07.96Bochanski, William

32.75 1:07.96
LMAC 146 1:28.97Chalissery, Joseph G
LMAC 13--- DQMilz, Nicholas
LMAC 13--- DQShindler, Ryan E
LMAC 14--- DQBakalorz, Jonathan

40.11 DQ
 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 171 58.06Aust, Ben T
LMAC 152 59.34Given, Zach
LMAC 153 1:06.89Pettit, Liam

42.46 1:06.89
LMAC 164 1:07.14Maloney, Sean

44.87 1:07.14
LMAC 165 x1:08.67Miller-Wilson, Elijah S

32.43 1:08.67
LMSD 146 1:18.78Chavchanidze, Lukas G
LMAC 15--- DQMcIntyre, Carter

34.63 DQ
 Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD  81 23.53Carey, Brendan
LMSD  82 26.59Drapkin, Liam
LMAC  73 26.87Cicalese, Nathan D
LMSD  5--- XDQTrashkou, Yan
LMAC  8--- DQBraden-Forge, Benjamin J
LMSD  6--- DQGitman, Maximilian
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(Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD  7--- XDQTrashkou, Matthew

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD  91 42.73Ciamaichelo, Anthony
LMSD  92 45.74Stefanovich, Nikita
LMSD  93 45.81Shin, Haven
LMAC 104 50.29Green, Robert B
LMAC 105 51.55Brasfield, Benjamin M
LMSD  9--- X43.97Blumhardt, Gavin P
LMSD 10--- X47.56Sloan, Aiden
LMSD 10--- X53.77Zhang, Brendan
LMSD 10--- X54.44Gripman, Colin F
LMSD  9--- X54.57Horsnall, Bradley
LMSD 10--- X55.56Kopitko, Nicholas
LMSD  9--- X56.57Macolly, Larry N
LMSD 10--- XDQMusten, Sam B
LMAC  9--- DQCronholm, Maxwell
LMSD 10--- XDQAloian, Arman A
LMSD 10--- XDQKorol, Aiden

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 111 35.87Ferker, Joshua E
LMSD 122 36.32Kaup, Andrew
LMAC 123 39.06Niazy, Omar K
LMSD 114 39.91Meehan, Aidan
LMAC 125 42.02Root, Zachary A
LMAC 126 44.10Sarles, Ethan T
LMAC 127 x47.38Chen, Alan
LMAC 118 x59.36Kurland, Charles M
LMAC 11--- DQBakalorz, Matthew

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 131 1:16.34Park, Ryan

36.34 1:16.34
LMAC 142 1:16.70Keating, Liam M

35.88 1:16.70
LMSD 133 1:16.87Goldenberg, Michael

35.98 1:16.87
LMAC 134 1:21.58Bielli, Zachary T

39.96 1:21.58
LMSD 135 1:21.84Rubin, Nathaniel

38.91 1:21.84
LMAC 136 1:37.29Tsukamoto, Kenta

45.98 1:37.29
 
Event 23  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 171 1:01.83Bochanski, Matthew

29.12 1:01.83
LMSD 152 1:07.11Zatonskyy, Denis

31.32 1:07.11
LMSD 173 1:12.78Aust, Ben T

34.01 1:12.78

LMSD 144 1:28.06Chavchanidze, Lukas G
42.11 1:28.06

LMAC 135 1:33.71Shindler, Ryan E
 Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD  81 18.53Deeley, Lucas
LMAC  82 19.13Muntz, Ryan E
LMAC  73 27.05Cicalese, Nathan D
LMSD  84 27.37Everman, Shawn
LMSD  8--- X31.27Drapkin, Liam
LMSD  5--- XDQTrashkou, Yan
LMSD  6--- XDQGitman, Maximilian
LMSD  5--- DQCelik, Eren
LMSD  7--- XDQTrashkou, Matthew

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 101 33.70Cowart, Gabe
LMAC 102 36.67Muntz, Jacob L
LMSD 103 42.03Mo, Brendan
LMAC 104 44.65Douglass, Elliot S
LMAC 105 51.05Kelly, Colin J
LMSD  9--- DQStefanovich, Nikita

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 121 29.53Holman, Logan R
LMAC 122 30.01Given, Kyle
LMSD 123 31.31Mo, Darren N
LMSD 114 33.34Meehan, Aidan
LMAC 115 42.35Navarro, Alessandro R
LMAC 116 45.63Harker, Owen S
LMSD 127 x48.11Rober, Yonatan
LMSD 12--- X35.12Yesypenko, Michael
LMSD 12--- X36.94Wescott, William
LMSD 11--- X44.24Matt, Aiden
LMSD 11--- XDQSon, Andy

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 141 1:00.27Ferker, Noah Z

28.36 1:00.27
LMAC 142 1:02.21Sultanik, Joshua B

28.41 1:02.21
LMSD 133 1:05.13McHugh, Ryan

30.08 1:05.13
LMAC 134 1:08.10Bochanski, William

31.87 1:08.10
LMSD 135 1:11.97Rubin, Nathaniel

33.05 1:11.97
LMAC 146 1:21.19Keating, Liam M

37.95 1:21.19
 Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 171 56.15Shipp, Colin R

26.70 56.15
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(Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 162 56.20Graham, Jackson T

27.04 56.20
LMAC 153 1:00.77Given, Zach

28.11 1:00.77
LMSD 134 1:05.15Shtrambrand, Sam

30.48 1:05.15
LMAC 155 1:05.57McIntyre, Carter

31.07 1:05.57
 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD  81 37.98Carey, Brendan
LMAC  82 39.28Muntz, Ryan E
LMSD  53 44.19Celik, Eren
LMSD  74 51.57Sloan, Liam

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 101 30.54Cowart, Gabe
LMSD 102 31.40Shteyn, Alex
LMAC  93 32.44Mazzeo, Alexander W
LMAC  94 32.95Mazzeo, Nicholas A
LMSD  95 37.87Blumhardt, Gavin P
LMAC 106 48.45Milz, Mikey
LMAC  97 x55.50Cicalese, Andrew O
LMAC 108 x58.07Gambino, Andrew M
LMSD 10--- X33.78Gripman, Colin F
LMSD 10--- X35.27Aloian, Arman A
LMSD 10--- X37.26Musten, Sam B
LMSD 10--- X37.51Turayev, Richard
LMSD 10--- X37.62Kopitko, Nicholas
LMSD  9--- X38.59Shin, Haven
LMSD  9--- X38.85Horsnall, Bradley
LMSD 10--- X39.77Hwan, Zach R
LMSD 10--- X39.92Korol, Aiden
LMSD  9--- X40.18Macolly, Larry N
LMSD 10--- X43.74Sloan, Aiden
LMSD 10--- X55.68Zhang, Brendan

 Event 31  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMSD 121 27.00Blumhardt, Jude
LMSD 122 27.44Horton, Andrew
LMAC 123 29.26Given, Kyle
LMSD 124 30.10Feldman, Ashton
LMAC 125 32.75Wroblewski, Alexander R
LMAC 126 33.59Chen, Alan
LMAC 117 x35.09Steenhoff, Michael P
LMSD 128 x36.40Rober, Yonatan
LMAC 119 x36.60Powell, Anders T
LMAC 1110 x41.95Kurland, Charles M
LMAC 1111 x48.40Bakalorz, Matthew
LMSD 12--- X29.54Kaup, Andrew
LMSD 12--- X29.66Yesypenko, Michael
LMSD 12--- X30.18Wescott, William
LMSD 11--- X36.71Son, Andy

LMSD 11--- X39.00Matt, Aiden
 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 141 24.83Feldman, Jaden I
LMAC 142 25.28Forster, Max R
LMSD 133 27.10Lichtner, Patrick
LMSD 134 27.80Goldenberg, Michael
LMAC 145 28.74Miller-Wilson, Benjamin
LMAC 136 29.70Carson, Ryan W
LMAC 137 x30.55Bielli, Zachary T
LMAC 148 x33.04Bakalorz, Jonathan

 Event 33  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMSD 171 51.62Shipp, Colin R
LMSD 172 53.37Aust, Ben T
LMAC 163 53.78Bieter, Danny
LMAC 174 54.28Shaw, Matthew
LMAC 165 55.08Graham, Jackson T
LMAC 166 x1:00.79Miller-Wilson, Elijah S

28.26 1:00.79
LMSD 137 1:01.90Howard, Henry
LMAC 158 x1:01.95Pettit, Liam

29.31 1:01.95
 Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 101 1:19.97McDonough, Lucas G

38.31 1:19.97
LMAC  92 1:22.05Mazzeo, Nicholas A

37.90 1:22.05
LMSD 103 1:39.18Hwan, Zach R

47.41 1:39.18
LMAC 104 1:40.60Douglass, Elliot S

45.97 1:40.60
LMAC 105 1:52.42Kelly, Colin J

54.56 1:52.42
LMSD  9--- DQCiamaichelo, Anthony

44.47 DQ
 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 121 1:06.75Holman, Logan R

31.99 1:06.75
LMSD 122 1:12.98Mo, Darren N

33.22 1:12.98
LMSD 113 1:15.94Ferker, Joshua E

35.71 1:15.94
LMAC 124 1:17.44Niazy, Omar K

36.53 1:17.44
LMAC 125 1:29.39Sarles, Ethan T

39.81 1:29.39
LMAC 126 1:30.64Root, Zachary A
LMAC 127 x1:33.85Cicalese, Joseph Y

42.93 1:33.85
LMAC 118 x1:40.46Harker, Owen S

44.29 1:40.46
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(Event 35  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 119 x1:50.14Kurland, Charles M

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 141 2:13.84Ferker, Noah Z

28.72 1:02.26 1:42.62 2:13.84
LMAC 142 2:16.29Meyer, Jon E

29.63 1:04.45 1:45.38 2:16.29
LMAC 143 2:18.45Sultanik, Joshua B

30.43 1:08.91 1:47.37 2:18.45
LMSD 134 2:30.44Park, Ryan

30.71 1:12.06 1:55.96 2:30.44
LMSD 135 2:36.88Goldenberg, Michael

34.33 1:15.33 2:00.72 2:36.88
LMAC 146 3:13.26Chalissery, Joseph G

42.03 1:29.57 3:13.26
 Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMSD 151 2:12.96Zatonskyy, Denis

28.20 1:03.73 1:42.20 2:12.96
LMAC 162 2:27.35Bieter, Danny

30.05 1:09.10 1:53.34 2:27.35
LMAC 153 2:28.42Pettit, Liam

31.11 1:11.25 1:57.39 2:28.42
LMAC 164 2:30.40Miller-Wilson, Elijah S

31.11 1:12.34 1:56.38 2:30.40
LMSD 135 2:30.66Shtrambrand, Sam

32.88 1:14.58 1:56.79 2:30.66
LMSD 146 2:55.66Chavchanidze, Lukas G

38.18 1:22.99 2:13.88 2:55.66
 Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:22.41LMSD

1) Everman, Shawn 8 2) Sloan, Liam 7
3) Celik, Eren 5 4) Deeley, Lucas 8

48.78 1:22.41
A2 1:25.46LMAC

1) Muntz, Ryan E 8 2) Alvarez, Nikolas 8
3) Braden-Forge, Benjamin J 8 4) Cicalese, Nathan D 7

43.62 1:25.46
B3 1:42.87LMSD

1) Trashkou, Matthew 7 2) Drapkin, Liam 8
3) Dashko, Daniel 7 4) Gitman, Maximilian 6

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B1 2:23.33LMSD

1) Blumhardt, Gavin P 9 2) Shin, Haven 9
3) Stefanovich, Nikita 9 4) Gripman, Colin F 10

36.97 1:14.65 1:50.01 2:23.33
A2 2:26.43LMAC

1) Muntz, Jacob L 10 2) Green, Robert B 10
3) Douglass, Elliot S 10 4) Cronholm, Maxwell 9

32.82 1:06.56 1:45.53 2:26.43

C3 2:40.46LMSD
1) Turayev, Richard 10 2) Kopitko, Nicholas 10
3) Horsnall, Bradley 9 4) Hwan, Zach R 10

35.70 1:19.09 1:57.72 2:40.46
B4 3:23.04LMAC

1) Brasfield, Benjamin M 10 2) Milz, Mikey 10
3) Cicalese, Andrew O 9 4) Gambino, Andrew M 10

38.61 1:32.59 2:25.03 3:23.04
A--- DQLMSD

1) Cowart, Gabe 10 2) Mo, Brendan 10
3) Shteyn, Alex 10 4) McDonough, Lucas G 10

31.29 1:04.38 1:34.71 DQ
 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:51.74LMSD

1) Mo, Darren N 12 2) Feldman, Ashton 12
3) Horton, Andrew 12 4) Blumhardt, Jude 12

B2 2:04.53LMSD
1) Kaup, Andrew 12 2) Ferker, Joshua E 11
3) Yesypenko, Michael 12 4) Wescott, William 12

A3 2:16.65LMAC
1) Root, Zachary A 12 2) Sarles, Ethan T 12
3) Steenhoff, Michael P 11 4) Wroblewski, Alexander R 12

B--- DQLMAC
1) Navarro, Alessandro R 11 2) Cicalese, Joseph Y 12
3) Powell, Anders T 11 4) Harker, Owen S 11

 
Event 41  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:41.12LMAC

1) Meyer, Jon E 14 2) Forster, Max R 14
3) Miller-Wilson, Benjamin 14 4) Sultanik, Joshua B 14

34.68 1:09.01 1:44.54 1:41.12
A2 1:51.83LMSD

1) Feldman, Jaden I 14 2) McHugh, Ryan 13
3) Lichtner, Patrick 13 4) Park, Ryan 13

27.40 55.59 1:23.96 1:51.83
B3 1:56.49LMAC

1) Bochanski, William 13 2) Bielli, Zachary T 13
3) Tsukamoto, Kenta 13 4) Carson, Ryan W 13

B4 1:57.90LMSD
1) Howard, Henry 13 2) Yang, Zihan 13
3) Gannon, Matthew 13 4) Shtrambrand, Sam 13

C5 x2:10.67LMAC
1) Keating, Liam M 14 2) Chalissery, Joseph G 14
3) Bakalorz, Jonathan 14 4) Milz, Nicholas 13

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:36.84LMAC

1) Shaw, Matthew 17 2) Graham, Jackson T 16
3) Bochanski, Matthew 17 4) Bieter, Danny 16

24.93 48.06 1:12.36 1:36.84
B2 1:43.98LMAC

1) Pettit, Liam 15 2) Given, Zach 15
3) Maloney, Sean 16 4) McIntyre, Carter 15

27.09 51.26 1:17.43 1:43.98
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Results - SAL Dual Meet LMSD vs LMAC
(Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A3 1:51.99LMSD

1) Rubin, Nathaniel 13 2) Mironenko, Derek 13
3) Goldenberg, Michael 13 4) Howard, Henry 13

26.21 56.55 1:23.67 1:51.99
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42
1. Lower Moreland Swim & Dive 362
2. Lower Merion Aquatic Club 231


